
- 1 - 

 

AGENDA FOR THE TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING 
  

           DATE:  Monday, February 3, 2020 
 TIME:  9:30 a.m.  
 PLACE: Director’s Conference Room 
 

SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING ON OPERATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION – Commissioners, 

McKown, Coburn and LaForge. 

 

1. Item No. 19 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total of $75,000.00 or Less – Information Only – Mr.  Leonard   

a) Atoka County - Co. Rd. - STP-203D(069)CI / 29923(04), $39,645.47, 7.69% 
b) Blaine County - SH-51A - SBR-206B(060)SB / 31789(04), $2,805.00, 0.32% 
c) Caddo County - SH-152 - SBR-208C(057)SB / 32931(04), $39,754.71, 1.20% 
d) Caddo County - US-281 - STP-208B(064)3P / 33453(04), $13,500.00, 1.54% 
e) Canadian County - SH-3 - SBR-209N(060)SB / 31031(04) #1, $19,413.00, 0.75% 
f) Canadian County - SH-3 - SBR-209N(060)SB / 31031(04) #3, $8,540.00, 0.33% 
g) Carter County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-110C(205)RB / 24819(04), $35,600.00, 0.48% 
h) Carter County - Ct. St. - TAP-210E(067)TP / 32977(04), $43,606.74, 5.56% 
i) Cherokee County - SH-51 - STP-011C(345) / 10437(04), $57,783.30, -0.60% Underrun 
j) Cleveland County - Ct. St. - STP-214B(091)AG / 30606(04) #1, $724.80, 0.05% 
k) Cleveland County - Ct. St. - STP-214B(091)AG / 30606(04) #2, $17,093.10, 1.16% 
l) Comanche County - Co. Rd. - SBR-4400(038)SB / 32795(04), $6,764.59, 1.97% 
m) Creek County - SH-99 - SBR-219N(060)SB / 30599(04), $1,172.16, 0.07% 
n) Custer County - I-40 - SSP-4000(067)PM / 29523(04), $39,750.00, 2.59% 
o) Garvin County - I-35 - SBR-3500(076)SB / 29608(04), $15,604.89, 2.56% 
p) Garvin County - I-35 - NHPPI-3500-(051)SS / 31840(04), $31,910.16, 1.14% 
q) Grady County - US-277 - MC-226C(082) / 34071(04), $10,000.00, 1.68% 
r) Johnston County - SH-48A - STP-235C(035)PM / 31380(04), $74,859.34, 6.92% 
s) Kay County - Co. Rd. - STP-236D(059)CI / 31845(04), $4,786.20, -0.88% Underrun 
t) Kiowa County - SH-6 - STP-038B(232)SS / 15027(04), $5,005.00, 0.02% 
u) Lincoln County - SH-66 - SBR-241C(012)SB / 29567(04), $23,938.40, 4.78% 
v) Oklahoma County - Ct. St. - STPG-255A(459)AG / 31568(04), $49.45, 0.06% 
w) Oklahoma County - I-44 - STP-255F(473)3B / 33616(04) #3, $1,550.00, 0.38% 
x) Oklahoma County - I-44 - STP-255F(473)3B / 33616(04) #4, $6,522.20, 1.59% 
y) Okmulgee County - Co. Rd. - STP-256C(044)CI / 31193(04), $2,600.00, 0.16% 
z) Pawnee County - US-412 - NHPP-256N(037) / 30321(04), $126,580.85, -10.73% Underrun 
aa) Pottawatomie County - SH-3E - STP-263C(066)PM / 28922(04), $71,360.00, 2.77% 
bb) Sequoyah County - US-64 - SSR-268C(054)(057)SR / 32055(04), $14,438.30, 0.59% 
cc) Tulsa County – I-244 - SSP-272F(268)SS / 30318(09), $57,877.14, 3.89% 
dd) Tulsa County - Ct. St. - TAP-272E(233)IG / 33035(04), $132,672.60, -24.10% Underrun 
ee) Tulsa County - US-75 - STP-272F(252)3B / 33577(04), $24,562.54, 2.40% 
ff) Washington County - US-75 - SBR-274N(021)SB / 31369(04), $945.00, 0.02% 

 
2. Item No. 20 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total Greater than $75,000.00 – Mr. Leonard 

 
a) Beckham County - SH-6 - STP-205B(076)PM / ACNHPPI-4000(061)PM / 30998(04), 

$45,282.00, 0.16% 
b) Caddo County - SH-152 - SBR-208C(057)SB / 32931(04), $44,223.74, 1.33% 
c) Canadian County - I-40 - IMY-0040-4(436) / IMY-0040-4(435)138 / SBR-109N(182)SB / 

24424(07), $8,132.36, 0.02% 



- 2 - 

 

d) Cleveland County - SH-9 - STP-114B(108)SS / 20266(07), $24,924.94, 0.13% 
e) Coal County - US-75 - NHPP-215N(014)SS / 20317(04), $54,167.50, 2.70% 
f) Cotton County - US-277 - ACSTP-217C(029)SS / 28036(04), $87,973.31, 1.13% 
g) Craig County - SH-2 - NHPP-218N(033)PM / 21904(04), $131,813.44, 1.25% 
h) Creek County - US-75A - ACSTP-219C(033)SS / 27075(04), $90,250.00, 1.12% 
i) Ellis County - SH-15 - NHPP-223N(011) / 24223(04), $365,684.30, 4.90% 
j) Garvin County - SH-74 - ACSTP-225C(049)SS / 28000(04), $8,355.58, 0.16% 
k) Garvin County - I-35 - SSP-3500(071)PM / 29111(04), $4,279.00, 0.19% 
l) Garvin County - I-35 - NHPPIY-225N-(045) / 29564(04), $28,125.04, 1.24% 
m) Greer County - SH-6 - ACSTP-128B(008)SS / 15023(07), $193,669.03, 2.03% 
n) Kingfisher County - US-81 - NHPP-237N(019)SS / 27980(04), $86,205.41, 1.00% 
o) Kiowa County - SH-6 - STP-038B(232)SS / 15027(04), $71,339.73, 0.35% 
p) McClain County - SH-37 - SSR-244C(063)SR / 32763(04), $5,276.72, 0.44% 
q) McCurtain County - SH-3 - NHPP-245N(053)PM / 24219(08), $43,052.20, 0.87% 
r) McIntosh County - US-69 - NHPP-246N(027) / 29755(04) #10, $57,449.46, 0.23% 
s) McIntosh County - US-69 - NHPP-246N(027) / 29755(04) #11, $2.00, -0.00% Underrun 
t) Muskogee County - US-62 - STP-251B(087)PM / 29714(04), $55,484.02, 2.71% 
u) Okfuskee County - US-62 - STP-254C(040)SS / 27963(04), $254,750.80, 10.11% 
v) Oklahoma County - I-235 - NHPPI-2350-(009)PM / 09033(27), $135,340.50, 0.13% 
w) Oklahoma County - I-35 - NHPPI-3500-(066)FP / 27897(04), $83,892.47, 0.29% 
x) Pawnee County - US-64 - STP-159C(077)SS / 24323(04), $49,919.58, 0.53% 
y) Rogers County - US-412 - SSP-266N(056)SS / 23170(10), $237,944.95, 3.11% 
z) Seminole County - SH-99 - NHPP-267N(062)PM / 23289(10) #5, $18,222.56, 0.19% 
aa) Seminole County - SH-99 - NHPP-267N(062)PM / 23289(10) #6, $11,352.60, 0.12% 
bb) Tillman County - US-183 - SSR-271B(062)SR / 33435(04), $143,300.00, 3.36% 
cc) Tulsa County - I-444 - NHPPI-4440-(005)(007)PM / 28900(04), $902,636.49, 3.74% 
dd) Tulsa County - SH-20 - SBR-272A(162)SB / 30598(04), $27,333.67, 1.79% 
ee) Washington County - US-75 - NHPP-274N(022)PM / 32692(04), $912.05, -0.13% Underrun 

 
3. Item No. 24 - Request for Final Approval of the County Designation Order for FY-2020 –  
 Ms. Williams 

In accordance with Title 69 O.S. § 636.3 Subsection B) this Designation Order is prepared for use by 
the County Road Machinery & Equipment Revolving Fund and has been approved by the Department 
of Transportation County Advisory Board (CAB)  

 
4. Item No. 25 – Awards – Mr. Delce 

 January 16, 2020 – Regular Letting 
 

5. Item No. 26 - Director’s Report – Mr. Gatz 

  Information Only: No Commission action required. 
 
 ITEMS TO BE PRESENTED BY THE FIELD DIVISION ENGINEERS 

 Upcoming change orders for information purposes only 
 
 


	AGENDA FOR THE TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING

